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Aaline www.aaline.ca Architectural Lighting & Acoustics

Albeo - Current www.led.com industrial grade LED lighting luminaires

Alphalite www.alphalite.com value-added, lighting solutions

Amerlux www.amerlux.com innovative interior and exterior lighting products

Apure - NAL Lighting www.nallightinggroup.com custom residential fixtures

Assurance Emergency www.assurancelighting.com Emergency Lighting

Astralite www.astralitelighting.com Emergency Lighting

Beyond Solar www.beyondsolar.net Solar Street Lighting

BL Lighting www.bllighting.com pecification-grade architectural lighting

C Flex - Light Efficient Design www.c-flexretrofits.com Lighting Retrofit kits

CDS Lighting - NAL Lighting www.nallightinggroup.com Decorative Fixtures

AB Chance - Hubbell Power Systems https://www.hubbell.com/hubbellpowersystems/en/hps
-brands/chance

pole line hardware

CMT www.cmt-poles.com Composite structures and poles

Current www.currentlighting.com Lighting and controls

Daintree - Current www.led.com Lighting Controls

Edison Price www.epl.com Architectural Lighting

Endeavor www.endeavorlighting.com commerical and industrial lighting

Esse-ci - NAL Lighting www.nallightinggroup.com Commerical lighting

Everbrite www.everbrite.com signage and display lighting

Evolve - current www.led.com outdoor lighting

Exporlux - NAL Lighting www.nallightinggroup.com Hospitality Lighting

Fabbian www.fabbian.us commercial, residential, and custom modern fixtures

Ferretti - NAL Lighting www.nallightinggroup.com pendant and downlights

Functional Devices www.functionaldevices.com Lighting Controls

Gauzy www.gauzy.com Light and Vision Control Technology

Globalux www.globaluxlighting.com commercial, residential and industrial fixtures

Impact www.impactltg.com Architectural lighting

Indessa www.indessa.com commercial wall sconces

Ivalo www.lutron.com downlights and linears

Jokerlight www.jokerlight.com recessed, track, suspended lighting

Ketra - Part of Lutron www.ketra.com lighting controls and shades

LDPI www.ldpi-inc.com Industrial Lighting

LightGrid - Current www.currentlighting.com outdoor lighting controls

LightSweep - Current www.led.com Lighting control panels

Lighting Elements - NAL Lighting www.nallightinggroup.com Architectural lighting
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Liteline www.liteline.com Architectural Lighting Products, Downlights, Track, Cylinders And Specialty Fixtures.

Lumination - current www.led.com downlights

Lumithree www.lumithree.com Acoustic lighting and Mirror lighting

Lutron www.lutron.com Shades Residential & Commercial Lighting Controls And Systems

LuxFormae www.luxformae.com UNIQUE DESIGN SOLUTIONS

Luxycon - NAL Lighting www./nallightinggroup.com cylinder lighting

Mobern www.mobern.com Acoustical Lighting With Architectural Flair

NAL www/nallightinggroup.com Architectural lighting

Orbit - NAL Lighting www.nallightinggroup.com Decorative Lighting

ORE www.orelighting.com commercial lighting

PAL www.pallighting.com underwater pool lighting

Picasso www.picassoltg.com Custom Architectural Lighting

Saylite www.saylite.com customizable commercial lighting

Scout www.scoutlighting.com forward-thinking architectural lighting design

Steinel www.steinel.net Sensors

SunPark www.sunparkelectronics.com residential products

Tivoli www.tivolilighting.com custom, lighting tape, pendants

Ubicquia www.ubicquia.com Smart city controls

Ventamatic www.bvc.com Ventilation Fans

Voltec www.voltecindustries.com work lights, extension cords

Zoom - Atlantic

First Name Last Name Position FRM Email Address

Jennifer Beecher Inside Sales jbeecher@frminc.com

Ken Breeggemann Project Manager kbreeggemann@frminc.com

Robert Carr Quotations rcarr@frminc.com

Barry Enegess   benegess@frminc.com

David Feus VP-Controls  dfeus@frminc.com

Eric  Foster Outside Sales efoster@frminc.com

Len James Lighting General Manager ljames@frminc.com

Kat Keyton Inside Sales kkeyton@frminc.com

Jane Kirkland Outside Sales jkirkland@frminc.com

Randy Langmaid Outside Sales rlangmaid@frminc.com

Dawn Tafel Specification Lighting Sales dtafel@frminc.com

Kathy  Willever Specification Control Sales kwillever@frminc.com

FRM Lighting & Controls
58394 Six Forks Road, Ste 104
Raleigh NC 27615

ASSOCIATES:

FRM Lighting & Controls
5725 Oleander Drive Suite D1 
Wilmington NC 28403
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